From: Norin, Jenny
Sent:  6/28/2010 2:53:26 PM

'catherine. mazzeo@swgas.com' (catherine. mazzeo@swgas.com);

'Fadia. Khoury@sce.com' (Fadia. Khoury(@sce.com); 'nsuetake@turn.org'
(nsuetake@turn.org); 'StephanieC@greenlining.org' (StephanieC@greenlining.org);
Cooley, Daniel (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); Hassan, Kim
(KHassan@semprautilities.com); King, Dan (daking@SempraGeneration.com);
'map@cpuc.ca.gov' (map@cpuc.ca.gov); Healy, Gregory
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); 'nquan@gswater.com' (nquan(@gswater.com);
Cherry, Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
'‘cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com); 'case.admin@sce.com’
(case.admin@sce.com); 'kswitzer@gswater.com' (kswitzer@gswater.com);
'cpuccases@pge.com' (cpuccases@pge.com); Jang, Ronald
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ROIJ3);
'Don.soderberg@swgas.com' (Don.soderberg@swgas.com);
'Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com' (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com); 'tdillard@sppc.com'’
(tdillard@sppc.com); Deremer, Kenneth (KDeremer@semprautilities.com);
'tkmoore@gswater.com' (rkmoore@gswater.com); 'brooks.congdon@swgas.com'
(brooks.congdon@swgas.com); 'aliciam@greenlining.org'
(aliciam@greenlining.org); 'jeanc@greenlining.org' (jeanc@greenlining.org);
'valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com' (valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); 'Joyw@mid.org'
(joyw@mid.org); 'lwt@cpuc.ca.gov' (Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov); 'zaf@cpuc.ca.gov'
(zaf@cpuc.ca.gov); 'westgas@aol.com' (westgas@aol.com); 'Ralf1241a@cs.com’
(Ralf1241a@cs.com); 'cathie.allen@pacificorp.com’' (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com);
'kwz@cpuc.ca.gov' (kwz@cpuc.ca.gov); 'ddm@cpuc.ca.gov' (ddm@cpuc.ca.gov);
'sjg@cpuc.ca.gov' (sjg@cpuc.ca.gov); 'bmd@cpuc.ca.gov' (bmd@cpuc.ca.gov)

To:

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: R.10-05-005: SDG&E and SoCalGas Reply Comments

To: Interested Parties

Attached herewith please find REPLY COMMENTS OF SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
COMPANY (U 902 E) AND SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY (U 904

G). This document is being served by electronic mail in a word-searchable PDF format, and
has been electronically filed with the CPUC Docket Office.

Thank you,

Jenny Norin

SB GT&S 0455695
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Legal Assistant to Kim Hassan
SDG&E

101 Ash Street - HQ 12

San Diego, CA 92101

(619) 699-5097
jnorin(@semprautilities.com

This message may contain material that is privileged, atforney-client communications and confidential information Intended
only for the use of the reciplent(s) named above. Reading, disclosure, discussion, dissemination, distribution, or copying of
this information by anyone other than the infended reciplent or thelr employees or agents without express permission is strictly
prohibited. If you have recelved this in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all coples.
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